
I *g,.1.., '.s FJ ie s,h* ntis

PÍoduct
Product number
Batch numb€r
Date of manufacturing
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Identi fication
Solubility
Appearance ofsolution
Reducing substances

Acidity or alkalinity
Chlorate
Sulphates

Sodium
trad
Heavy metals
Loss on drying
Assay

RESULT
complies
complies
complies
complies
complies
complies
< 1000.0
< 0.1
< 4.0
< 10.0
< 0.02
99.9

UNITS

mgkc
Yo

mg/kg
mdkg
vo
o/o

REMARKS

20"C / 320 gn

as Pb
EP
EP

This ceÍificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist

Deparfrnent of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensue the product is suitable for their specific purpose.

Duchefê Biochemie B.V.

KVK:34O73OOl
Ll, BAN, NL54 NCB 06514661 B0

BIC INC BNL2A

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

POTASSIUM NITRATE
P0519
0r5529
v,x-04-2020
30-04-2025

in a well-closed container, in a cool and dry place (< 25"C / < 65% air humidity)

SPECIFICATION
conform
soluble in water
clear and colourless
conform
conform
conform
< t000.0
< 0.1

< 4.0
< 10.0
< 0.50
99.0 - 101.0

Date:24-06-2020
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